Pastry Sheeter
MF/0539/0705
Pastrymax
Pas r at ym x
The Pastrymax AUTOP650 is a fully automated heavy duty pastry sheeter designed for use in
wholesale applications. Constructed fully in stainless steel the machines standard features include a
25 program computer, a 6” touch screen control panel, automated flour dusting and pastry spooling.
This model is fitted with 650mm x 1600mm work table with adjustable stable supports.  A manual or
automatic programming option is also a standard feature of this machine.  The computer is
simplistic in its operation allowing easy programming and function by operators.
National Sales Hotline Adelaide
Toll Free  1800 023 953 Telephone  1800 023 953
Facsimile  (613) 9518 3833 Christchurch, New Zealand
Melbourne Email: vsales@moffat.com.au Telephone (643) 389 1007
740 Springvale Road Facsimile  (643) 389 1276
Mulgrave, Victoria 3170 Brisbane Email: sales@moffat.co.nz National 24 hour Service Hotline
Telephone (613) 9518 3888 Telephone (617) 3630 8600 Web: www.moffat.co.nz (Australia wide)
Facsimile  (613) 9518 3833 Facsimile  (617) 3630 8623 Toll Free 1800 622 216
Email: vsales@moffat.com.au Email: qldsales@moffat.com.au Auckland, New Zealand
Telephone (649) 574 3150 Replacement Parts
Sydney Perth Facsimile  (649) 574 3159 (Australia wide)
Telephone (612) 8833 4111 Telephone  0419 370 150 Email: sales@moffat.co.nz Toll Free 1800 337 963
Facsimile  (612) 8833 4122 Facsimile  (618) 9562 0385 Web: www.moffat.co.nz
Email: nswsales@moffat.com.au Email: jberent@moffat.com.au
MF/0539/0705In line with policy to continually develop and improve its products, Moffat reserves the right to change specifications and design without notice
Specifications
Model Roller Gap Roller length Power
AUTOP650 .2 - 60mm      660mm 3 phase, 415V, 50Hz, 2.0kW
Weight kgs Width mm Depth mm Height mm
310 4666 1182 1442
Whilst operating
Automatic spoolingAutomatic flour dusting
Pastrymax
Pastry Sheeter
Features
25 program computer
6” touch screen control panel
Automatic flour dusting
Automatic pastry spooling
Options
Variable speed on flour dusting